Bussmann (Eaton)
HYBRID DIN SPD 1+1 CIRCUIT REMOT
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
BSPH2230WER.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request BSPH2230WER price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for BSPH2230WER depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Clamping: -
Technology: GDT, MOV, TCO
Supplier Device Package: Module
Series: -
Package / Case: Module
Number of Circuits: 2
Mounting Type: DIN Rail
Applications: General Purpose
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BSPH2230WER Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BSPH2600PVR
600 VDC 2 POLE CONFIGURATION SPD
Eaton
RFQ
BSPG1230WE
GDT DIN SPD 1P 230V
Eaton
RFQ
BSPG1255NPER
240V SNGLE PLE GDT DIN RAIL SPD
Eaton
RFQ
BSPH2275TTR
SURGE ARRESTER 230V FOR 2 POLE P
Eaton
RFQ
BSPG1230WER
GDT DIN SPD REMOTE 1P 230V
Eaton
RFQ
BSPG1255NPE
240V SNGL POLE GDT DIN RAIL SPD
Eaton
RFQ
BSPH2600PV
600 VDC 2 POLE CONFIGURATION SPD
Eaton
RFQ
BSPH2275TT
SURGE ARRESTER 230V FOR 2 POLE P
Eaton
RFQ
BSPH2230WE
HYBRID DIN SPD 1+1 CIRCUIT 2P 23
Eaton
RFQ
BSPH2A150D150LV
150V HYBRID DIN LV SPD
Eaton
RFQ
V20E230L2B1
VARISTOR 360V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
VE17M01750KED
VARISTOR 270V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
V660LT50AP
VARISTOR 1080V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
VE07M00200K--
VARISTOR 33V 100A DISC 7MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
TMOV14RP320EL3T7
VARISTOR 510V 6KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V550LU80CP
VARISTOR 880V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V510LT80CPX2855
VARISTOR 820V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V175SM7
VARISTOR 275V 1.2KA 2SMD JLEAD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V680LT100BPX2855
VARISTOR 1060V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
BPM75WE
REPLACEMENT MODULE 75V MCOV
Eaton
RFQ